English IRC 17

Womens Open

Results taken from the following races:

Rank Competitor

1 Hannah Latham WomOpen
500m 01:54.9 01:54.9 0.0
1000m 03:49.8 01:54.9 0.0
1500m 05:46.4 01:56.6 0.0
2000m 07:42.7 01:56.3 0.0
2 Carmen Lasok-Smith  WomOpen
500m 01:57.9 01:57.9 +3.0
1000m 03:57.4 01:59.5 +7.6
1500m 06:01.3 02:03.9 +14.9
2000m 08:01.7 02:004  +19.0
3 Lesley Wright WomOpen
500m 02:09.0 02:09.0 +14.1
1000m 04:20.1 02:11.1 +30.3
1500m 06:30.0 02:09.9 +43.6
2000m 08:36.9 02:06.8 +54.2
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